MONTANA CHOPS

Small Chops
Turkey & Chips
Chicken & Chips
Crocker Fish & Chips (Big)
Crocker Fish & Chips (Small)
Cat Fish & Chips (Big)
Nkwobi
Peppered Asun (Big)
Peppered Asun (Small)
Goat Meat Pepper Soup
Peppered Snail & Chips
Sausage & Chips
Native Chicken Suya
Suya per Stick
Yam Chips
Extra Chips

DRINKS
Water 75cl (1)
Water 75cl (2)
Fanta Orange
Coca-Cola

=§N1,000
=N2,500
=N2,000
=N7,000
= N5,000
=N5,000
=N2,000
==N2,000
==N1,500
=N1,000
==N3,000
==N1,000
==N3,000
=N500

==N500

==N500

==N500
==N500
==N500
==N500




