





MONTANA CHOPS

Small Chops	= ₩ 1,000
Turkey & Chips	= N 2,500
Chicken & Chips	= № 2,000
Crocker Fish & Chips (Big)	= ₩ 7,000
Crocker Fish & Chips (Small)	= ₩ 5,000
Cat Fish & Chips (Big)	= \\$ 5,000
Nkwobi	= N 2,000
Peppered Asun (Big)	= 11 2,000
Peppered Asun (Small)	= N 1,500
Goat Meat Pepper Soup	= N 1,000
Peppered Snail & Chips	= N 3,000
Sausage & Chips	= N 1,000
Native Chicken Suya	= N 3,000
Suya per Stick	= ¥ 500
Yam Chips	= N 500
Extra Chips	= N 500
<u>DRINKS</u>	
Water 75cl (1)	= N 500
Water 75cl (2)	= N 500
Fanta Orange	= N 500



Coca-Cola



=11500